
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE ESPERANÇAS

1º David Moisao Costa Pires 91736 ULHT 5 5 5

1º Gil Govin Cardoso 94339 CNS 12 12 24 34

2º João Fonseca Seabra 103335 JCS 9 7 16 21

3º Tiago Alves Pereira 96341 GCP 5 9 14 20

4º Tiago Miguel Rosado Oliveira 101324 SAD 8 10 18 18

5º Duarte Maria B. Couto Torre do Valle 96580 JCL 9 7 16 16

6º Ricardo Jorge Lobato Lopes 118405 JCL 5 5 5 15 15

7º Tiago Alexandre Baptista da Silva 115400 EDRG 5 9 14 14

8º Vicente Wallenstein Carneiro 116544 SCP 6 5 11 11

9º Alexandre Marcos Vidreiro Rilmo 107590 CNS 6 6 6

9º Rodrigo Ramalho de Lobato Cortesão 96954 CMC 6 6 6

11º Francisco Farinha de Almeida 117987 SCP 5 5 5

11º Vasco Simas 108210 SCP 5 5 5

1º Alberto João Avada Ramos 91944 CMC 8 5 13 20

2º André Miguel Pereira de Jesus 107256 JCL 6 6 16

3º Nuno Rodrigo Candido Lima 91794 CMC 9 9 14

4º João Pedro Gonzalez leon Lapa Costa 104570 LGC 6 6 12 12

5º Manuel Oliveira Pires Dias da Silva 113437 SAD 11 11 11

6º Diogo Sanches Guerreiro 104260 JCO 8 8 8

7º Cristopher Alexander Xavier Edgley 124556 CMC 5 5 5

7º Diogo Miguel Esperança Garcia 120225 SACavaleiros 5 5 5

7º Henrique Soares Coelho 107133 CMC 5 5 5

(<50kg) Gil Govin Cardoso 94339 CNS 10 10 0

(<50kg) João Fonseca Seabra 103335 JCS 5 5 0

(<60kg) Martim Afonso Campeão Carvalho 113544 JCP 7 7 0

(<60kg) Martim Vistulo de Abreu Braga da Cruz 121974 JCL 6 6 0

(<60kg) Pedro Manuel Morao Prior 114969 JCL 5 5 0

(<50kg) Tiago Alves Pereira 96341 GCP 6 6 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE ESPERANÇAS

1º Pedro Filipe Pache de Almeida Fernandes 98354 CNS 5 13 18 28

2º Manuel Maria Marques Pinto da  Costa Oliveira 89184 UM 10 5 15 21

3º Vasco Lopes Cravo Plancha Santos 93290 JCL 7 12 19 19

4º Martim Vistulo de Abreu Braga da Cruz 121974 JCL 5 7 12 18

5º Martim Afonso Campeão Carvalho 113544 JCP 5 5 10 17

6º Rhamon dos Santos Oliveira 111838 EDRG 8 8 15

7º Gonçalo Filipe Santos Silva 95745 ULHT 9 5 14 14

7º Ruben Filipe Snatos Maia 116482 JCL 8 8 14

9º João Pedro Lobato Crisostomo 96471 ULHT 12 12 12

9º João Campos Moreira Rodrigues 89099 ADCEO 7 5 12 12

9º Pedro Filipe da Costa Venâncio 113266 SCP 7 7 12

12º Manuel Paulo Ferreira Borralho Vasconcelos Duarte 96346 GCP 6 6 11

13º Eduardo Miguel Vilarinho Caramujo 107919 JCL 5 5 10 10

13º Pedro Manuel Morao Prior 114969 JCL 5 5 10

13º Pedro António Paiva Menezes de Sequeira 99495 SAD 10 10 10

16º João Luis Gomes Mota Pinto de Abreu 104324 OSJ 9 9 9

17º Pedro Miguel K. Negreira 92086 LGC 6 6 6

18º André Gonçalo Guimarães Pais de Carvalho 116140 SAD 5 5 5

18º Diogo Alexandre Jesus Martins 99685 JCO 5 5 5

18º Duarte Ferreira Fonseca Barata Carvalho 111452 EJND 5 5 5

18º Gabriel da Silva Garanito Maciel 122181 JCS 5 5 5

18º Nuno Miguel Pina Bastos Rocha 99991 Real SC 5 5 5

18º Ruben Alexandre Torres Nunes 116566 JCL 5 5 5

(<60kg) Alberto João Avada Ramos 91944 CMC 7 7 0

(<55kg) André Miguel Pereira de Jesus 107256 JCL 5 5 0

(<55kg) Nuno Rodrigo Candido Lima 91794 CMC 5 5 0

1º Miguel Araujo Sequeira 93281 SAD 12 13 25 25

2º Miguel da Silva Reis 97146 EDRG 10 8 18 18

3º André Nuno Figueira Van Der Kellen 116795 LGC 5 11 16 16

3º João Aparício Pereira Magalhães Alves 96856 ULHT 9 7 16 16

5º Pedro Miguel carrancho 92044 ULHT 5 10 15 15

6º Henrique California Mendes 88442 CMC 8 5 13 13

7º Diogo Costa Morais 95726 ULHT 6 6 12

8º Miguel Joaquim Bico Fernandes Lopes 121189 ULHT 6 5 11 11
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE ESPERANÇAS

8º Rodrigo Paulino 94278 JCL 11 11 11

10º Miguel Filipe Tomás dos Reis 96474 ULHT 5 5 10 10

11º Isaac Marques Boucinha 99811 JCL 9 9 9

12º Diogo Filipe Inácio Santos 116533 EDRG 8 8 8

13º Bernardo Nunes Martins 92303 CSQueluz 5 5 5

13º Pedro Miguel Rolo Bargão Pires 120290 CSQueluz 5 5 5

13º Pedro Ismael Vaz Tavares 113406 CNS 5 5 5

13º Rafael Marques Português 122695 JCL 5 5 5

(<73kg) Alexandre Santos Ilisiano Ferreira 103605 ATV 5 5 0

(<55kg) André Miguel Pereira de Jesus 107256 JCL 5 5 0

(<60kg) Manuel Paulo Ferreira Borralho Vasconcelos Duarte 96346 GCP 5 5 0

(<60kg) Manuel Maria Marques Pinto da  Costa Oliveira 89184 UM 6 6 0

(<60kg) Pedro Filipe Pache de Almeida Fernandes 98354 CNS 10 10 0

(<60kg) Pedro Filipe da Costa Venâncio 113266 SCP 5 5 0

(<60kg) Rhamon dos Santos Oliveira 111838 EDRG 7 7 0

(<73kg) Rodrigo de Sousa Leal de Oliveira Duarte 109892 JCL 6 6 0

(<60kg) Ruben Filipe Snatos Maia 116482 JCL 6 6 0

1º João Gonçalo Teixeira Pinto Batista Gonçalves 95915 SCP 9 8 6 23 23

2º Nuno André Alves Fernandes 95762 ULHT 8 12 20 20

2º Rui Miguel Galiado Augusto 123786 JCL 5 7 12 20

4º Rodrigo de Sousa Leal de Oliveira Duarte 109892 JCL 7 7 13

5º Sergio Filipe Brito Teles 96582 JCL 12 12 12

6º Alexandre Santos Ilisiano Ferreira 103605 ATV 6 6 11

6º Pedro Gonçalo da Silva Bernardo 91968 ULHT 11 11 11

8º Fernando Mario Machado Marques 97149 ULHT 5 5 5

8º Ricardo Miguel da Luz Ferreira 113268 CSA 5 5 5

(<66kg) Diogo Costa Morais 95726 ULHT 6 6 0

(<81kg) Miguel Cachinho henriques 93283 SAD 10 10 0

1º Miguel Cachinho henriques 93283 SAD 10 5 15 25

2º Mario Luis Dias Fernandes 101355 ADCEO 9 9 15

3º Duarte Nuno Ribeiro Nunes Pereira 113344 SACavaleiros 7 7 7

4º Hugo Filipe de Brito Calhau 110148 SCMAmadora 5 5 5

4º Henrique Alexandre Abreu Costa e Oliveira 91716 ULHT 5 5 5
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE ESPERANÇAS

(>81kg) Rômulo Frazão de Lima Martins Pereira 113132 CMC 10 10 0

(<73kg) Rui Miguel Galiado Augusto 123786 JCL 8 8 0

1º Rômulo Frazão de Lima Martins Pereira 113132 CMC 10 11 21 31

2º Thiago Vidal de Aquino 123413 EJND 12 8 20 20

3º Ricardo Alexandre Ribeiro dos Santos 99530 OSJ 10 10 10

4º Ruben Alexandre Gomes Almeida 1165527 CSQueluz 8 8 8

5º Julio da Costa Mota Lobo Pimentel 93559 Real SC 7 7 7

6º Luis Ricardo Couraceiro Veiga Rosário 104279 Real SC 5 5 5

(<81kg) Mario Luis Dias Fernandes 101355 ADCEO 7 7 0

FINALNOME LICENÇA CLUBE Zonal Open Open TOTAL> 81Kg
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